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Available for lunch and high tea sessions only.

/I/ \/E/% Lﬁ( ?
BLOSSOM Signature
Dumpling Soup

FREFIMR
BLOSSOM Signature
Steamed Prawn Dumpling

BT

Steamed Siew Mai with Crab Roe

IKEBINERIR
Steamed Vegetarian
Dumpling with Truffle

S T

Baby Spinach with Scallop Dumplings

SR
Steamed Chicken Claw
in Special Sauce

AR EDES

Sichuan Dumpling with Pork and Chives

Bis X &7
Steamed Rice Rolls with
Coriander and BBQ Pork

e R4 AKEXETFH F 17

Steamed Red Rice Roll with
Crispy Rice, Scallops & Shrimps

XOFERIZ M
Pan-fried Turnip Cake
in XO Sauce

IRRENE M
Stir-fried Turnip Cake in
Dried Shrimp Sauce

RE RN
Deep-fried Shrimp Dumpling
with Mayonnaise

REBRE

Crispy Beancurd Roll

$16.80/—

per bowl|

$8.80/ U4
4pcs

$8.80/ U4
4 pcs

$7.80/=HiI
3 pcs

$9.80/ =#i
3 pcs

$7.80/—H%

per plate
$8.80/ ALK
5 pcs
$7.80/—Hx

per plate

$11.80/—*H%

per plate

$9.80/—%%

per plate

$12.80/—*H%

per plate

$8.80/ =#i
3 pcs

$8.80/=5%
3 pcs

14. EEEISHIER
Diced Chicken and
Mushroom Pastry

15. FHE X xE

Classic Roast Pork Bun

16. MIF-ERIE

Wagyu Pan Fried Buns

17. S8 HEE
Steamed Pork Ribs
with Black Bean

18. B EF A

Crispy Taro Puffs

19. T2 EKIG
Chicken and Glutinous Rice
Steamed in Lotus Leaf

20.:7K A

Deep-fried Meat Dumplings

21. 2 b 22ER
Crispy Radish Puffs

22 . EERW

Century Egg and
Lean Pork Porridge

23.ERBFW
Sliced Fish Porridge
24 558D
Steamed Lava Salted Egg Yolk Bun

25.FR R & ik
Crispy Egg Tart

26. ERNER
Chilled Mango Milk Rabbit

27.1&7E
Glutinous Rice Balls
coated in Crushed Peanuts

*All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Goods and Services Tax

$8.80/ =i
3 pcs

$7.80/ =HiI
3 pcs

$13.80/ =41
3 pcs

$9.80/—%f

per plate

$8.80/ =i
3 pcs

$12.80/—1p

per serving

$8.80/ =i
3 pcs

$8.80/ =i
3 pcs

$8.80/—HjE

per bowl

$9.80/—H

per bowl

$7.80/ =HiI
3 pcs

$6.80/ =11
3 pcs

$7.80/ =HiI
3 pcs

$6.80/ =i
3 pcs



